
TC % Applicant Name Address City County Project Director Phone Email
70% Butler Community College Foundation 901 S. Haverhill Road El Dorado Butler Thomas Borrego 316-323-6729 tborrego@butlercc.edu
70% Caldwell Area Hospital and Health Foundation 601 S. Osage Street Caldwell Sumner Pam Schneider 620-845-4365 pschndr@kanoklanetworks.com
70% Camp Wood Young Mens Christian Association 1101 Camp Wood Road Elmdale Chase Brad Murray 620-273-8641 bmurray@campwood.org
50% Central Kansas Community Foundation 301 N. Main, Ste 200 Newton Harvey Angie Tatro 316-283-2890 angie@centralkansascf.org
70% Cheyenne Center for Creativity, CC4C 109 N. Quincy, PO Box 674 St. Francis Cheyenne Janet Carman 785-332-0191 jjocarm@gmail.com
50% Colonial Fox Theatre Foundation 407 N. Broadway Pittsburg Crawford Vonnie Corsini 620-875-6543 vonnie@colonialfox.org
50% CrossWinds Counseling and Wellness 1000 Lincoln St. Emporia Lyon Lucas Moody 620-988-0036 lmoody@crosswindsks.org
50% Developmental Services of Northwest Kansas, Inc. 2703 Hall St., Ste. 10 Hays Ellis Ruth Lang 785-625-5678 ruth_lang@mydsnwk.org
70% Discovery Child Care Learning Center 205 North E Street Herington Dickinson Gabriele Simmons 785-258-0669 dcclc@sbcglobal.net
70% Doniphan Darlings, Inc. 202 West Illinois Street Highland Doniphan Brittani Gilmore 816-387-1743 doniphandarlings@gmail.com
50% Friends of Dorothy Bramlage Public Library of Junction City, Kansas 230 W 7th St Junction City Geary Susan Moyer 785-238-4311 susanm@jclib.org
50% Garden City Community College Endowment Association 801 Campus Drive Garden City Finney Scott Kedrowski 620-276-0412 scott.kedrowski@gcccks.edu
70% GoodLife Innovations, Inc. 2084 N. 600 Road Baldwin City Douglas Megan Todd 785-917-3824 megantodd@mygoodlife.org
70% Greenwood Preservation Society 300 N Main Eureka Greenwood Marilyn Brink 620-583-4149 marilyn@brinkbraunvieh.com
50% Heartspring, Inc. 8700 E 26th St N Wichita Sedgwick Sandra Bradley 316-634-8843 sbradley@heartspring.org
70% Hope Unlimited Inc. 406 North Buckeye Street Iola Allen Dorothy Sparks 620-365-2016 dorothys@hu.kscoxmail.com
70% Hospital District No 6 of Harper County, KS 485 N KS Hwy 2 Anthony Harper Lori Allen 620-914-1200 lallen@pattersonhc.org
50% HumanKind Ministries, Inc. 829 N. Market Wichita Sedgwick LaTasha St. Arnault 316-264-9303 latasha@humankindwichita.org
70% Kansas Rural Communities Foundation 1800 Farrell Dr., PO Box 396 Wamego Wabaunsee Jennifer Kraus 785-449-2842 jennbenk10@gmail.com
50% KidsTLC, Inc. 480 S. Rogers Road Olathe Johnson Shannon Wickliffe 913-324-3630 swickliffe@kidstlc.org
50% Leavenworth Attainable Housing, Inc 311 N 7th St Leavenworth Leavenworth Vickie Perkins 913-683-2279 vperkinsscl@gmail.com
70% Marquette Learning Center 310 Swedonia St Marquette McPherson Audrey Seely 785-546-4246 marquettelearningcenter@gmail.com
70% Nemaha Valley Health Care Foundation 1600 Community Drive Seneca Nemaha Courtney Schmelzle 785-336-0426 cschmelzle@nemvch.org
70% Norton Regional Health Foundation 102 E. Holme St. Norton Norton Katie Allen Wagner 785-874-2209 kallen@ntcohosp.com
70% Russell PRIDE, Inc. 370 W. Wichita Ave. Russell Russell Andrea Krauss 785-445-2528 andrea.krauss@johnofarmer.com
70% Sheridan County Hospital 826 18th street Hoxie Sheridan Niceta Farber 785-675-3281 ext 127 nfarber@schcmed.com
70% The Foundation of Neosho Memorial Regional Medical Center, Inc 629 S Plummer Ave Chanute Neosho Anna Methvin 620-432-5496 anna_methvin@nmrmc.com
70% True North Inc 406 E Cherry St Haviland Kiowa Brad Lingafelter 316-293-9979 execdirector@truenorthks.org
70% USD 112 Central Plains 600 S Main, PO Box 168 Hollyrood Saline Bill Lowry 785-252-3695 blowry@usd112.org

mailto:angie@centralkansascf.org
mailto:scott.kedrowski@gcccks.edu
mailto:sbradley@heartspring.org
mailto:cschmelzle@nemvch.org
mailto:nfarber@schcmed.com
mailto:blowry@usd112.org

	Sheet1

